UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN	MENT	41	2246202			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		3/	13216292 3/13/2020 12:53:00 PM \$40.00 Book - 10909 Pg - 6028-6030			
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003			RASHELLE HOBBS			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			ecorder, Sa	ılt Lake County, U	Т	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		DEPUTY - EF 3 P.		
The arrange of the Po		ן ך				
McCoy & Orta, P.C. 100 North Broadway, 26th Floor		'				
Oklahoma City, OK 73102						
A MATERIA PRIMARINA OTATEMENT PUE A MUNDES				R FILING OFFICE USE		
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER \$ 13084361/Bk 10836/Pg 7883 filed 9/26/19		(or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be filed [for RECORDS rm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	-	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identifications and statement	ed above is terminate					
B. ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate af			name of Assignor	in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law			of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is	
FORTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
—	heck <u>one</u> of these thre					
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and item 6a or 6b; and item	or address: Complete A 74 or 7b and item 7c	DD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE name: c to be deleted in i	Give record nam tem 6a or 6b	
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	on Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)				
GA. ORGANIZATION STRANIE						
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part	ty Information Change - pro	vide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exa	act, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CLNC MORTGAGE SUB-REIT, LLC						
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 515 South Flower St., 44th Fl.	CIT	s Angeles	CA	POSTAL CODE 90071	USA	
. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral		<u> </u>	ASSIGN collate	
todiante autotorio						
Indicate collateral:						
Indicate collateral:						
Indicate collateral:						
Indicate collateral:						
Indicate collateral:						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			or 9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignme		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENDMEN' provide name of autho		or 9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and			or 9b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form # 13084361/Bk 10836/Pg 7883 filed 9/26/19 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CLNC MORTGAGE PARENT, LLC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CREF3 CLIFT OWNER LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof Parcel No(s): 15-01-280-033 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 5: (15-01-280-033)

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHEAST CORNER (ABOVE THE SURFACE OF THE GROUND) OF WHAT IS COMMONLY KNOWN AS THE VIRTUE CLIFT BUILDING, AS NOW CONSTRUCTED AND EXISTING, WHICH BUILDING IS AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF THE STREET INTERSECTION OF EAST TEMPLE, OR MAINS STREET AND BROADWAY, OR THIRD SOUTH STREET IN SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH AND SITUATE ON A PART OF LOT 1, BLOCK 58, PLAT 'A', SALT LAKE CITY SURVEY, SAID POINT OF COMMENCEMENT BEING NORTH 0°01'01" EAST, ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 80.30 FEET, FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1, BLOCK 58, PLAT 'A', SALT LAKE CITY SURVEY; AND RUNNING THENCE SOUTH 89°58'23" WEST, PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 80.30 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°58'23" EAST, ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 170.00 FEET; TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER THEREOF; THENCE NORTH 0°01'01" WEST, ALONG AFORESAID EAST LINE OF LOT 1, A DISTANCE OF 170.00 FEET, TO

AS PREPARED IN SURVEY DATED JANUARY 21, 2019 BY MCNEIL ENGINEERING, DENNIS K. WITHERS 6135190 PLS.

PARCEL 5A:

TOGETHER WITH A RIGHT-OF-WAY BEGINNING WEST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF BLOCK 58, PLAT "A", SALT LAKE CITY SURVEY 165.00 FEET FROM THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID BLOCK 58 AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH PARALLEL TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 58, 79.50 FEET; THENCE WEST PARALLEL TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK 58, 30.00 FEET; THENCE SOUTH PARALLEL TO THE EAST LINE OF SAID BLOCK 58, 79.50 FEET TO THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK 58; THENCE EAST ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID BLOCK 58, 30.00 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

SITUATE IN SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH.

Reference No.: 3227.045

Matter Name: SLC Office Portfolio - Clift

Pool: CLNC 2019-FL1